
Porirua

Notes

29/04/2024 Monday Janine Bonifant

30/04/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Ollie Neas Sue Insley

1/05/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Michelle Lander FV

2/05/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor Nicola Tutt Ollie Neas CM

3/05/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Julia Spelman Michael Scott

4/05/2024 Saturday Rennie Gould

WEEK 1

6/05/2024 Monday Nicola Tutt

7/05/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Michelle Lander

8/05/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Janine Bonifant CRH

9/05/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor Jason Owers Michelle Lander CM

10/05/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Michael Scott Janine Bonifant

11/05/2024 Saturday Rennie Gould

WEEK 2

13/05/2024 Monday Jason Owers

14/05/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Jason Owers

15/05/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Michelle Lander Janine Bonifant FV

16/05/2024 Thursday Nicola Tutt

17/05/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Julia Spelman Michael Scott

18/05/2024 Saturday Rennie Gould

WEEK 3

20/05/2024 Monday Michelle Lander

21/05/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Michelle Lander

22/05/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Alisdair Ross CM

23/05/2024 Thursday Jason Owers

24/05/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Julia Spelman Janine Bonifant

25/05/2024 Saturday Rennie Gould

Apr May
Week 1



Porirua

Notes

27/05/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Nicola Tutt Michelle Lander CM

28/05/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Jason Owers

29/05/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Michelle Lander Alisdair Ross FV

30/05/2024 Thursday Janine Bonifant

31/05/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Michael Scott Jason Owers

1/06/2024 SaturdayRennie Gould

WEEK 1

3/06/2024 Monday Rennie Gould Pub Hol

4/06/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Michelle Lander

5/06/2024 WednesdayPDS Supervisor CRH

6/06/2024 ThursdayPDS Supervisor Sue Insley Michelle Lander CM

7/06/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Julia Spelman Michael Scott

8/06/2024 SaturdayRennie Gould

WEEK 2

10/06/2024 Monday Jason Owers

11/06/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Michelle Lander

12/06/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Janine Bonifant FV

13/06/2024 Thursday Michelle Lander

14/06/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Michael Scott Janine Bonifant

15/06/2024 SaturdayRennie Gould

WEEK 3

17/06/2024 Monday Janine Bonifant

18/06/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Michelle Lander

19/06/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Jason Owers CM

20/06/2024 Thursday Jason Owers

21/06/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Julia Spelman Michael Scott

22/06/2024 SaturdayRennie Gould

May Jun
Week 1



Porirua

Notes

24/06/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Jason Owers Janine Bonifant CM

25/06/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Alisdair Ross

26/06/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Michelle Lander Jason Owers FV

27/06/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor Janine Bonifant Michael Scott YALC

28/06/2024 Friday Rennie Gould Pub Hol

29/06/2024 Saturday Rennie Gould

WEEK 1

1/07/2024 Monday Nicola Tutt

2/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Ollie Neas

3/07/2024 WednesdayPDS Supervisor CRH

4/07/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor Janine Bonifant Ollie Neas CM

5/07/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Michael Scott Jason Owers

6/07/2024 Saturday Geoff Fulton

WEEK 2

8/07/2024 Monday Janine Bonifant

9/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Michelle Lander

10/07/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Janine Bonifant FV

11/07/2024 Thursday PDS Supervisor Jason Owers Michael Scott YALC

12/07/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor JP Arrests

13/07/2024 Saturday Geoff Fulton

WEEK 3

15/07/2024 Monday Michelle Lander

16/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Ollie Neas

17/07/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Ollie Neas CM

18/07/2024 Thursday Jason Owers

19/07/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Jason Owers TBC

20/07/2024 Saturday Rennie Gould

Jun Jul
Week 1



Porirua

22/07/2024 Monday PDS Supervisor Jason Owers Ollie Neas CM

23/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Michelle Lander

24/07/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor Michelle Lander Sue Insley FV

25/07/2024 Thursday Nicola Tutt

26/07/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Julia Spelman Michael Scott

27/07/2024 Saturday Geoff Fulton

WEEK 1

29/07/2024 Monday Michelle Lander

30/07/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Sue Insley Ollie Neas

31/07/2024 WednesdayPDS Supervisor Michelle Lander Jason Owers CM

1/08/2024 Thursday Jason Owers

2/08/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Julia Spelman Janine Bonifant

3/08/2024 Saturday Rennie Gould

WEEK 2

5/08/2024 Monday Janine Bonifant

6/08/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Michelle Lander

7/08/2024 WednesdayPDS Supervisor Jason Owers Sue Insley FV

8/08/2024 Thursday Nicola Tutt

9/08/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Michael Scott Janine Bonifant

10/08/2024 Saturday Rennie Gould

WEEK 3

12/08/2024 Monday Nicola Tutt

13/08/2024 Tuesday PDS Supervisor Alisdair Ross Sue Insley/ Michelle LanderDCJ & CM Lists

14/08/2024 Wednesday PDS Supervisor CRH

15/08/2024 Thursday Michelle Lander

16/08/2024 Friday PDS Supervisor Julia Spelman Jason Owers

17/08/2024 Saturday Rennie Gould

Jul Aug


